
2016-2017 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Brad Ehlers
Athletic Director
St. Mary
1243 Elmdale Rd.
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (work): 270-442-1681
Phone (cell): 618-791-6596
Fax: (270)442-7920
Email: behlers@smss.org
Site: TBD
Comments:

Trophies only to St. Mary's
Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 2
Keith Morgan
Athletic Director
Henderson County
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (home): 502-471-4334
Phone (work): 270-831-8868
Phone (cell): 270-855-0554
Fax: (270)831-8880
Email: keith.morgan@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
Comments:

Meeting: Henderson County High School Library, October 10.
Tournament: Week of October 17.

Region 3
David Blanford
Athletic Director
Owensboro Catholic
1524 W Parrish Ave
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (work): 270-684-3215
Phone (cell): 270-316-9961
Fax: (270)852-8007
Email: david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org
Site: Owensboro Catholic
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 4
Nicholas Lowe
Athletic Director
Greenwood
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (cell): 270-791-0776
Fax: (270)842-2037
Email: nicholas.lowe@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood
Comments:

Meeting: Greenwood High School - Saturday, Oct. 15 - 10:00 AM
Tournament: 10-17, 10-18, 10-20

Region 5
Bill Broaddus
Athletic Director
Nelson County
1070 Bloomfield Rd
Bardstown, KY   40004
Phone (home): 502-252-5162
Phone (work): 502-349-7010
Phone (cell): 502-249-0651
Fax: (502)349-7017
Email: bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Site: Nelson County
Comments:

Meeting: Oct 15 @ 9:00  am @ Nelson County High
Tournament: Oct 16, 18, 20th

Region 6
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (work): 502-671-2010
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Fax: (502)491-0661
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 7
Matthew Girardin
Athletic Director
Eastern
12400 Old Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40243
Phone (work): 502-485-8432
Phone (cell): 802-999-1527
Fax: (502)485-3883
Email: matthew.girardin@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Eastern
Comments:

Meeting: Eastern High School 10/22/16  10am
Tournament: 10/24, 10/26, 10/28

Region 8
Kyle Bennett
Athletic Director
Walton-Verona
30 School Rd
Walton, KY   41094
Phone (home): 859-647-7350
Phone (work): 859-485-7721
Phone (cell): 859-468-4259
Fax: (859)485-7739
Email: kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Site: Walton-Verona
Comments:

Meeting: September 24, South Oldham
Tournament: October 17, 18, 20

Region 9
Matt Haskamp
Athletic Director
Highlands
2400 Memorial Pky
Fort Thomas, KY   41075
Phone (home): 513-271-0101
Phone (work): 859-815-2607
Phone (cell): 859-750-7601
Fax: (859)442-4212
Email:
matthew.haskamp@fortthomas.kyschools.us
Site: Tower Park (Highlands)
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 10
Brad Allison
Athletic Director
Harrison County
320 Webster Ave
Cynthiana, KY   41031
Phone (work): 859-234-7117
Phone (cell): 859-954-0677
Fax: (859)234-0115
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County
Comments:

Meeting: Oct. 14th, 9:30 a.m.
Tournament: Oct. 17-20

Region 11
Jay Lucas
Athletic Director
Woodford County
180 Frankfort Street
Versailles, KY   40383
Phone (home): 859-321-1647
Phone (work): 859-879-4630
Phone (cell): 859-321-1647
Fax: (859)873-7731
Email: jay.lucas@woodford.kyschools.us
Site: Woodford County Community Stadium
Comments:

Meeting: Saturday Oct 15 @ 10 am at WCHS
Tournament: Oct 17,18,20,22

Region 12
Scott Gregory
Athletic Director
Southwestern
1765 WTLO Road
Somerset, KY   42503
Phone (home): 606-379-1442
Phone (cell): 606-271-3152
Fax: (606)678-9277
Email: scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Site: Southwestern
Comments:

Meeting: Region Mtg, 12:30 at the Harbor Rest., Somerset
Tournament: October 17th-20th
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2016-2017 Girls Soccer Region Tournament Managers (continued)

Region 13
Andrew Roark
Athletic Director
Corbin
1901 Snyder St
Corbin, KY   40701
Phone (home): 606-864-6389
Phone (work): 606-528-3902
Phone (cell): 606-304-4466
Fax: (606)523-3627
Email: andrew.roark@corbin.kyschools.us
Site: Corbin
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 14
Eddie Browning
Athletic Director
Perry County Central
305 Park Avenue
Hazard, KY   41701
Phone (work): 606-439-5813
Phone (cell): 606-438-8584
Fax: (606)439-2825
Email: eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Site: Perry County Central
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 15
Connie Compton
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (home): 606-639-2879
Fax: (606)639-2074
Email: connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley
Comments:

Meeting: TBD
Tournament: TBD

Region 16
Brandon Baker
Athletic Director
East Carter
405 Hitchins Rd
Grayson, KY   41143
Phone (work): 606-474-5714
Phone (cell): 606-316-1420
Fax: (606)475-9200
Email: brandon.baker@carter.kyschools.us
Site: East Carter
Comments:

Meeting: October 14, 2016
Tournament: October 17-20, 2016

Copyright © 2016 Kentucky High School Athletic Association


